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5 6大宮
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6 7大宮
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8 9大宮

さいたま新都心

与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子

上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷

上野
御徒町

秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町

関内
石川町

山手

根岸

磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船

726K
728K

700K
822K

829B
863A

817C
831B

861A
833B

801A
819C

835B
801B

803A
837B

8B
81
4B

81
3K

87
2A

86
8A

81
6B

86
6A

82
7K

81
8B

87
4A

81
4A

82
0B

87
0A

85
0B

ＪＲ京浜東北線・ＪＲ根岸線 2018年3月17日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その5 

5



9 1大宮

さいたま新都心

与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子

上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷

上野
御徒町

秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町

関内
石川町

山手

根岸

磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船

810K
850K

3814K
93

903B
905B

905A
943B

909B
965A

945B
909A

913A
907A

947B

39
23
K

92
6B

91
1K

0B
90
4C

92
2B

92
4B

90
8C

91
4C

90
6B

91
2C

90
2C

ＪＲ京浜東北線・ＪＲ根岸線 2018年3月17日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その6 

6



10 1大宮
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11 1大宮
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12 1大宮
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13 1大宮
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14 1大宮
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15 1大宮
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16 1大宮
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17 1大宮
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19 2大宮
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